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Major Key festivals being celebrated at Shri Kameshwar Mahadev Temple during calender year 2024

Festivals
Uttrayan
Vasanat Panchmi
Mahashivratri
Holi
Dhuleti
Chaitri Navratri
Chaitri Navratri- 8
Ram Navmi
Hunman Jayanti
Patotsav
Bhim Agiyaras
Vat Savitri Vrat
Jaya Parvati Vrat
Hindola
Avrat - Jivrat Vrat
Shiv Maha Pooja (Daily) start
Rakshabandhan
Nag Pacham
Randhan Chat
Shitla Satam
Janmastmi
Nom na Parna
Shivji Nagar Yatra (shiv pooja finish)
Kevda Trij
Ganesh Chaturthi
Aso Navratri
Aso Aatham ( Havan)
Dassera ( Vijya Dasmi )
Sarad Punam
Vagh Baras
Dhan Teras
Kali Chaudas
Diwali
Bestu Varsh ( Annakut )
Tulsi Vivah

Tithi
Pos Vad -3
Maha sud - 5
Maha vad -13
Fagun sud-14
Fagun Sud-15
Chaitri sud -1
Chaitri sud -8
Chaitri sud-9
Chaitri Sud-15
Vaishakh Sud-4
Jeth Sud-11
Jeth Sud-14
Ashad Sud-13 to Vad -2
Ashad Vad-3 to Shravan Vad -3
Ashad Vad 30
Shravan Sud -1
Shravan Sud -15
Shravan Vad-4
Shravan Vad -5
Shravan Vad-7
Sharavan Vad -8
Sharavan Vad -9
Sharavan Vad-30
Bhadarva Sud-3
Bhadarva Sud-4
Aso Sud-1to Sud - 8
Aso Sud-8
Aso Sud-10
Aso Sud-14
Aso Vad-11
Aso Vad-12
Aso Vad-14
Aso Vad-30
Kartak Sud -1
Kartak Sud-11

Date
14/01/2024
14/02/2024
08/03/2024
24/03/2024
25/03/2024
09/04/2024
16/04/2024
17/04/2024
23/04/2024
11/05/2024
18/06/2024
21/06/2024

19/07/2024 to 23-07-2024
24/07/2024 to 22/08/2024

04/08/2024
05/08/2024
19/08/2024
23/08/2024
24/08/2024
25/08/2024
26/08/2024
27/08/2024
03/09/2024
06/09/2024
07/09/2024

03/10/2024 to 10/10/2024

11/10/2024
12/10/2024
16/10/2024
28/10/2024
29/10/2024
31/10/2024
01/11/2024
02/11/2024
12/11/2024

Var
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday onwards
Wednesday onwards
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday onwards
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday



